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Resource Management Commission
Draft 2016 Meeting Schedule

The Resource Management Commission meets monthly on the third Tuesday
of the month, unless otherwise determined by the Commission.

PROPOSED MEETING DATES

January 19, 2016

February 16, 2016

March 15, 2016* or March 22, 2016

April 19, 2016

May 17, 2016

June 21, 2016

July 19, 2016

August 16, 2016

September 20, 2016

October 18, 2016

November 15, 2016

December 20, 2016

City of Austin Holidays

New Year's Day — Friday, January 1

Martin Luther King Day — Monday, January 18

President's Day — Monday, February 15

Memorial Day — Monday, May 30

Independence Day — Monday, July 4

Labor Day — Monday, September 5

Veteran's Day — Friday, November 11

Thanksgiving holidays — Thurs & Fri, November 24 & 25
Christmas holidays (Observed) — Thurs & Mon, December 23 & 26

* AISD & UT Spring Break



Calendar for year 2016 (United States)
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Proposed meeting dates are highlighted
Jan 1 New Year's Day Apr30 Last Day of Passover Oct23  Last Day of Sukkot
Jan 18  Martin Luther King Day May 30 Memorial Day Nov 11 Veterans Day
Feb 15 Presidents' Day Jul 4 Independence Day Nov 24  Thanksgiving Day
Mar25  Good Friday Sep 5 Labor Day Dec24 Christmas Eve
Mar 27  Easter Sunday Oct 3 Rosh Hashana Dec25 Christmas Day
Mar 28  Easter Monday Oct10  Columbus Day Dec 25 Chanukah/Hanukkah (first day)
Apr23  Passover (first day) Oct12  Yom Kippur Dec 26 'Christmas Day' observed
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